ATHLETICS

Athletic Coordinator (HCHS)
Athletic Trainer - Asst.
Athletic Trainer - Stadium
Athletic Trainer - Head
Boys Baseball - 2nd Asst.
Boys Baseball - 1st Asst.
Boys Baseball - Head

Boys Basketball - Asst.
Boys Basketball - Head
Boys Football Coordinator
Boys Football - Asst.

Boys Soccer - Asst.

Boys Soccer - Head

Boys Track - Asst.

Boys Track - Head

Cross Country - Asst.
Cross Country - Head

Fall Admin - Asst.

Field Maint - Asst.

2024-2025 Northside Pay Schedule
NISD Stipends & Other Supplements

**24-25 Stipend Amounts Include Extra Days Worked**

HIGH SCHOOL

Girls Athletic Coordinator - Asst.

Girls Basketball - Asst.

Girls Basketball - Head

Girls Soccer - Asst.

Girls Soccer - Head

Girls Softball - 2nd Asst.
Girls Softball - 1st Asst.
Girls Softball - Head

Girls Track - Asst.

Girls Track - Head

Girls Volleyball - Asst.

Girls Volleyball - Head
Girls/Boys Diving
Waterpolo - Head
Waterpolo - Asst.
Girls/Boys Golf - Head
Girls/Boys Golf - Asst.
Girls/Boys Swimming - Head
Girls/Boys Swimming - Asst.
Tennis - Asst.

Tennis - Head

AMOUNT
$3,400
$3,400
$4,079
$1,449
$1,449
$2,006
$1,621
$2,244
$2,244
$1,621
$1,621
$2,244
$1,473
$2,040
$1,285
$1,802

$1,621
$2,244
$1,621
$2,244
$1,449
$1,449
$2,006
$1,473
$2,040
$1,424
$1,972
$2,946
$458

$3,928
$2,361
$2,946

$2,946
$3,928

EXTRA DAYS
31
31
31
11
14
14
20
20
24
24
13
13

7
8
13
13
6
13
30
20
20
13
13
11
14
14
7
8
14
14
19
2

19

15
25

2024-2025
AMOUNT
$3,500
$11,000
$11,000
$12,000
$4,300
$4,800
$7,000
$6,500
$8,000
$10,000
$7,500
$4,700
$7,000
$4,000
$7,000
$4,000
$5,500
$2,000
$4,000
$15,000
$6,500
$8,000
$4,700
$7,000
$4,300
$4,800
$7,000
$4,000
$7,000
$5,500
$7,800
$7,000
$5,200
$3,000
$6,500
$4,000
$7,000
$4,000
$6,000
$9,700



FINE ARTS | 13-14 | 24-25
Asst. Band Director $3,116 15 $9,000
Asst. Band Director (HCHS) $1,558 25 $4,500
Band Director $5,099 15 $15,000
Band Director (HCHS) $3,872 5 $8,000
Choir Asst.Director $2,078 5 $4,000
Choir Head Director $3,683 5 $6,000
Orchestra Director $3,872 5 $6,000
Orchestra Asst. Director - - $3,500
Mariachi $2,361 5 $6,000
Theater Arts Asst. Director $1,606 5 $3,500
Theater Arts Director $2,739 5 $6,000
Fine Arts Dance (based on sections taught) - - $4,000
Fine Arts Dance Company - - $6,000
Spirit Squad (formerly Pep Squad, Dance, Cheer) $5,761 40 $19,000/$24,500*

Suggested amounts: Cheer $7,000, Dance Team $7,000, Pep Squad $5,000. *Drill Team (if applicable) $5,500
OTHER STIPENDS | 13-14 | 24-25
Academic Decathlon (2 per campus) $2,833 - $4,000
Advanced Placement Assistant (Warren HS Only) - - $600
Agriculture $2,078 - $5,850
Agriculture Director $3,305 - $6,850
CT Career Preparation $945 5 $2,900
CT Clinical Rotation $284 3 $1,250
CT Cosmetology - 10 $3,000
CT Career Prep Over 36 Students - 5 $1,900
CT Education - - $1,250
CT Practicum up to $1,250
Discretionary Stipend (3 per campus) $756 - $1,000
ESL Education Teacher $874 - $1,500
GT Enrichment - 3 $1,000
HB 4545 Coordinator (ESSER Funded) - - $2,500
Health Department Coordinator $567 1 $950
JRROTC $4,249 - $12,500
Lead - FFA $2,833 - $6,350
National Honor Society $945 - $1,000
Newspaper $1,417 3 $2,500
Senior Class Sponsor (2 per campus) $945 - $1,200
Speech/Debate Director $2,691 - $4,000
Student Council $1,134 - $1,500
UIL Campus Coordinator (1 per campus) $756 - $1,200
UIL Coordinator (Host Campus) $1,417 - $5,000
UIL Event Sponsor (per event) $756 - $800
UIL Event Sponsor - One Act Play $756 - $1,500
Yearbook $1,039 3 $2,250
Department Coordinator

(PE, Language, Electives, ROTC, CTE, Spec Ed)

16-40 periods/day $1,417 2 $2,200

41-80 periods/day $1,511 2 $2,300

81+ periods/day $1,653 2 $2,400
Department Core Coordinator

(ELA, Math, Science, Social Studies)

6-15 Teachers $1,889 5 $3,500

16-25 Teachers $2,597 5 $4,500

26+ Teachers $3,305 5 $5,500

*Principals may split flat stipend amounts in appropriate increments.



ATHLETICS

Boys Basketball
Boys Football

Boys Head Coach
Boys Soccer

Boys Track

Cross Country

Girls Basketball
Girls Head Coach
Girls Soccer

Girls Track

Girls Volleyball

Golf

Tennis

FINE ARTS

Asst. Band Director
Band Head Director
Choir Head Director
Choir Asst. Director
Orchestra Director
Orchestra Asst. Director
Mariachi

$1,842
$1,464
$756

$1,417
$1,842
$756
$1,417
$1,464
$1,370
$1,247

$2,833
$3,872
$1,653

$2,172
$1,417
$2,361
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24-25
$2,500
$4,000
$3,500
$2,000
$2,100
$2,000
$2,500
$3,500
$2,000
$2,100
$2,500
$2,000
$2,300
24-25
$5,500
$8,000
$3,500
$2,000
$4,000
$3,000



Bilingual Education Teacher
Cluster Lead Counselor
Discretionary Stipend (1 per campus)
Dyslexia Specialist
Elementary Grade Level Team Leader
2 Teachers
3-6 Teachers
7-8 Teachers
9+ Teachers
Elementary Special Program Team Leader
(Art, PE, Library, Music, Read, Math, GT, Counselor)
3-9 Staff Members**
10-15 Staff Memebers**
16+ Staff Members**

Elementary Subject Facilitator
(Science & Social Studies)

1-9 Teachers
10-25 Teachers
26-40 Teachers
41+ Teachers

0-9 Teachers
Elementary Subject Specialist
(Reading and Math)
Each campus specialist
Only specialist in a subject area
One specialist serving two campuses™
ESL Education Teacher
Newcomer ESL Teacher
Language Support Teacher Bilingual (Campus Only)

$1,889
$945

$355
$709
$803
$992

$473
$756
$945

$473
$614
$709
$803

$425

$473
$709
$709
$874
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24-25
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,100

$700
$1,100
$1,200
$1,400

$850
$1,200
$1,300

$1,200
$1,300
$1,450
$1,550

$800

$900
$1,100
$1,400
$1,500
$2,000

$750






UT OnRamps Teacher Stipend
1st year
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