2024-2025 Northside Pay Schedule NISD Stipends & Other Supplements **24-25 Stipend Amounts Include Extra Days Worked**

HIGH SCHOOL

			2024-2025
ATHLETICS	AMOUNT	EXTRA DAYS	AMOUNT
Athletic Coordinator (HCHS)	-	-	\$3,500
Athletic Trainer - Asst.	\$3,400	31	\$11,000
Athletic Trainer - Stadium	\$3,400	31	\$11,000
Athletic Trainer - Head	\$4,079	31	\$12,000
Boys Baseball - 2nd Asst.	\$1,449	11	\$4,300
Boys Baseball - 1st Asst.	\$1,449	14	\$4,800
Boys Baseball - Head	\$2,006	14	\$7,000
Boys Basketball - Asst.	\$1,621	20	\$6,500
Boys Basketball - Head	\$2,244	20	\$8,000
Boys Football Coordinator	\$2,244	24	\$10,000
Boys Football - Asst.	\$1,621	24	\$7,500
Boys Soccer - Asst.	\$1,621	13	\$4,700
Boys Soccer - Head	\$2,244	13	\$7,000
Boys Track - Asst.	\$1,473	7	\$4,000
Boys Track - Head	\$2,040	8	\$7,000
Cross Country - Asst.	\$1,285	13	\$4,000
Cross Country - Head	\$1,802	13	\$5,500
Fall Admin - Asst.	-	6	\$2,000
Field Maint - Asst.	-	13	\$4,000
Girls Athletic Coordinator - Asst.	-	30	\$15,000
Girls Basketball - Asst.	\$1,621	20	\$6,500
Girls Basketball - Head	\$2,244	20	\$8,000
Girls Soccer - Asst.	\$1,621	13	\$4,700
Girls Soccer - Head	\$2,244	13	\$7,000
Girls Softball - 2nd Asst.	\$1,449	11	\$4,300
Girls Softball - 1st Asst.	\$1,449	14	\$4,800
Girls Softball - Head	\$2,006	14	\$7,000
Girls Track - Asst.	\$1,473	7	\$4,000
Girls Track - Head	\$2,040	8	\$7,000
Girls Volleyball - Asst.	\$1,424	14	\$5,500
Girls Volleyball - Head	\$1,972	14	\$7,800
Girls/Boys Diving	\$2,946	19	\$7,000
Waterpolo - Head	\$458	2	\$5,200
Waterpolo - Asst.	-	-	\$3,000
Girls/Boys Golf - Head	\$3,928	9	\$6,500
Girls/Boys Golf - Asst.	\$2,361	5	\$4,000
Girls/Boys Swimming - Head	\$2,946	19	\$7,000
Girls/Boys Swimming - Asst.	-	-	\$4,000
Tennis - Asst.	\$2,946	15	\$6,000
Tennis - Head	\$3,928	25	\$9,700

FINE ARTS	13-	14	24-25
Asst. Band Director	\$3,116	15	\$9,000
Asst. Band Director (HCHS)	\$1,558	2.5	\$4,500
Band Director	\$5,099	15	\$15,000
Band Director (HCHS)	\$3,872	5	\$8,000
Choir Asst.Director	\$2,078	5	\$4,000
Choir Head Director	\$3,683	5	\$6,000
Orchestra Director	\$3,872	5	\$6,000
Orchestra Asst. Director	-	-	\$3,500
Mariachi	\$2,361	5	\$6,000
Theater Arts Asst. Director	\$1,606	5	\$3,500
Theater Arts Director	\$2,739	5	\$6,000
Fine Arts Dance (based on sections taught)	ΨΖ,137	-	\$0,000
Fine Arts Dance Company	-	-	\$4,000
	\$5,761	40	\$0,000
Spirit Squad (formerly Pep Squad, Dance, Cheer)			
Suggested amounts: Cheer \$7,000, Dance Team \$7,000, Pep Squad			
OTHER STIPENDS	13-	14	24-25
Academic Decathlon (2 per campus)	\$2,833	-	\$4,000
Advanced Placement Assistant (Warren HS Only)	-	-	\$600
Agriculture	\$2,078	-	\$5,850
Agriculture Director	\$3,305	-	\$6,850
CT Career Preparation	\$945	5	\$2,900
CT Clinical Rotation	\$284	3	\$1,250
CT Cosmetology	-	10	\$3,000
CT Career Prep Over 36 Students	-	5	\$1,900
CT Education	-	-	\$1,250
CT Practicum			up to \$1,250
Discretionary Stipend (3 per campus)	\$756	-	\$1,000
ESL Education Teacher	\$874	-	\$1,500
GT Enrichment	-	3	\$1,000
HB 4545 Coordinator (ESSER Funded)	-	-	\$2,500
Health Department Coordinator	\$567	1	\$950
JR ROTC	\$4,249	-	\$12,500
Lead - FFA	\$2,833	-	\$6,350
National Honor Society	\$945	-	\$1,000
Newspaper	\$1,417	3	\$2,500
Senior Class Sponsor (2 per campus)	\$945	-	\$1,200
Speech/Debate Director	\$2,691	-	\$4,000
Student Council	\$1,134	-	\$1,500
UIL Campus Coordinator (1 per campus)	\$756	-	\$1,200
UIL Coordinator (Host Campus)	\$1,417	-	\$5,000
UIL Event Sponsor (per event)	\$756	-	\$800
UIL Event Sponsor - One Act Play	\$756	_	\$1,500
Yearbook	\$1,039	3	\$2,250
Department Coordinator	φ1,037	J	ψΖ,230
(PE, Language, Electives, ROTC, CTE, Spec Ed)			
16-40 periods/day	\$1,417	2	\$2,200
41-80 periods/day	\$1,417	2	\$2,200
81+ periods/day	\$1,653	2	\$2,300
	φ1,033	Z	\$Z,4UU
Department Core Coordinator			
(ELA, Math, Science, Social Studies)	¢1.000	-	¢0, 500
6-15 Teachers	\$1,889	5	\$3,500
16-25 Teachers	\$2,597	5	\$4,500
26+ Teachers	\$3,305	5	\$5,500

*Principals may split flat stipend amounts in appropriate increments.

		24-25
\$1,842	1	\$2,500
\$1,464	7	\$4,000
\$756	-	\$3,500
-	-	\$2,000
\$1,417	1	\$2,100
-	-	\$2,000
\$1,842	1	\$2,500
\$756	-	\$3,500
-	-	\$2,000
\$1,417	1	\$2,100
\$1,464	2	\$2,500
\$1,370	-	\$2,000
\$1,247	3	\$2,300
		24-25
\$2,833	5	\$5,500
\$3,872	5	\$8,000
\$1,653	-	\$3,500
-	-	\$2,000
\$2,172	5	\$4,000
\$1,417	5	\$3,000
\$2,361	5	
	\$1,464 \$756 - \$1,417 - \$1,842 \$756 - \$1,417 \$1,464 \$1,370 \$1,247 \$2,833 \$3,872 \$1,653 - \$2,172 \$1,417	\$1,464 7 \$756 - \$1,417 1 - \$1,842 1 \$756 - \$1,842 1 \$756 - \$1,417 1 \$1,464 2 \$1,370 - \$1,247 3 \$1,247 3 \$2,833 5 \$3,872 5 \$1,653 - - \$2,172 5 \$1,417 5

			24-25		
Bilingual Education Teacher	\$1,889	-	\$2,500		
Cluster Lead Counselor	\$945	-	\$1,000		
Discretionary Stipend (1 per campus)	-	-	\$1,000		
Dyslexia Specialist	-	1	\$1,100		
Elementary Grade Level Team Leader					
2 Teachers	\$355	1	\$700		
3-6 Teachers	\$709	1	\$1,100		
7-8 Teachers	\$803	1	\$1,200		
9+ Teachers	\$992	1	\$1,400		
Elementary Special Program Team Leader					
(Art, PE, Library, Music, Read, Math, GT, Counselor)					
3-9 Staff Members**	\$473	1	\$850		
10-15 Staff Memebers**	\$756	1	\$1,200		
16+ Staff Members**	\$945	1	\$1,300		
Elementary Subject Facilitator					
(Science & Social Studies)					
1-9 Teachers	\$473	2	\$1,200		
10-25 Teachers	\$614	2	\$1,300		
26-40 Teachers	\$709	2	\$1,450		
41+ Teachers	\$803	2	\$1,550		
0-9 Teachers	\$425	1	\$800		
Elementary Subject Specialist					
(Reading and Math)					
Each campus specialist	\$473	1	\$900		
Only specialist in a subject area	\$709	1	\$1,100		
One specialist serving two campuses*	\$709	2	\$1,400		
ESL Education Teacher	\$874	-	\$1,500		
Newcomer ESL Teacher	-	-	\$2,000		
Language Support Teacher Bilingual (Campus Only)	-	2	\$750		
Student Leadership19W nB/F(1)24888ik (8.689 r0.004 Tc 0 Tv10.9895 @r05 906 960 9560 9560 5675 108 Bob (7)438C /P AMCID					

UT OnRamps Teacher Stipend

1st year